
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

0 QA Approach pilot project 51 days Mon 6/2/14 Mon 8/11/14

1 Phase #1-Configuration Virtual servers and test 
environment

7 days Mon 6/9/14 Tue 6/17/14

2 Configure JIRA accounts and projects 2 days Mon 6/2/14 Tue 6/3/14

3 Setup Virtual Private Server leaseweb + 
Ranorex + Selenium tools

4 days Wed 6/4/14 Mon 6/9/14

4 Setup AntySamy project linux/windows 
environment

1 day Tue 6/10/14 Tue 6/10/14 3

5 Setup ESAPI linux/windows environment 1 day Wed 6/11/14 Wed 6/11/14 4

6 Setup CRSFGuard Linux/windows 1 day Wed 6/4/14 Wed 6/4/14

7 Setup ModSecurity and Core rule set project 
linux/windows

2 days Thu 6/12/14 Fri 6/13/14 5

8 Install ZAP and WebGoat linux/windows 1 day Mon 6/9/14 Mon 6/9/14

9 Preliminary test of OWASP tools into the SWAMP1 day? Tue 6/10/14 Tue 6/10/14 10

10 ESAPI C/C++/Java 1 day Mon 6/9/14 Mon 6/9/14

11 OWASP ZAP into SWAMP 1 day? Mon 6/9/14 Mon 6/9/14

12 APPSENSOR into SWAMP 1 day Tue 6/10/14 Tue 6/10/14
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13 SRDF in SWAMP 1 day Tue 6/10/14 Tue 6/10/14

14 Check potential tools that can be tested in the 
SWAMP

5 days Wed 6/11/14 Tue 6/17/14

15  Phase 2 Planning 2 days Mon 6/16/14 Tue 6/17/14 7

16 Phase #2 Create Test Plan for each project 15 days Wed 6/18/14Tue 7/8/14

23 Phase #Create automated Test cases-JIRA - 
following the testplan for each project

27 days Fri 7/4/14 Mon 8/11/14

24 Testcases AntySamy 7 days Fri 7/4/14 Mon 7/14/14 22

25 Testcases Esapi 7 days Fri 7/4/14 Mon 7/14/14

26 Testcases CRSFguard 7 days Fri 7/4/14 Mon 7/14/14

27 Testcases Webgoat using selenium/Ranorex 7 days Tue 7/15/14 Wed 7/23/14

28 Testcases Modsecurity Core rule set 11 days Tue 7/15/14 Tue 7/29/14

29 Testcases ZAP project 15 days Tue 7/15/14 Mon 8/4/14

30 Analyze results of test cases coverage 9 days Wed 7/30/14 Mon 8/11/14
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Jira Account,Johanna

Johanna,Virtual Server

Johanna,Virtual Server

Johanna,Virtual Server

Johanna,Virtual Server

Johanna,Virtual Server

Johanna
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